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Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 141 GRYJR GRY!JZ 2'17.533 13 119.439
2 151  ¥YREE—(0-V-0) GRYYZ 2'19.261 11 1728 1.728 117.957
3 145 M3 M3 220.318 11 2785 1.057 117.068
4 150  124ZNA5 - 12445 = 221.236 12 3703 0918 116.307
5 149 ENDE43AMG E43AMG 77y 223.516 12 5983 2.280 114.460
6 138 717LT4Z ~y¥Y JITLTAZ 229.319 7 11.786 5.803 110.011
7 140 palpapa GRYYA(RS) 2'33.462 12 15929 4.143 107.041
8 152 4GR-FSE I-HX 235.088 10  17.555 1.626 105.919
9 143 75y9A"Y-GRYJARS GRY!Z 2'38.420 12 20.887 3.332 103.691
10 142 ASIE9H GR YARIS 2'41.393 11 23.860 2.973 101.781
11 144  Peugeot206 206 2'43.396 10 25.863 2.003 100.534
12 136 PearlZ fairladyz 2'52.890 9 35357 9494 95.013
13 137 h-A7-YavEais 0-Li B-L 2'58.145 9 40612 5255 92.210
14 135 (3ECYBDA 0k 24— 2'50.360 10 41.827 1.215 91.586
15 139  717L74Z33 JIFLT (233 3'01.703 9 44170 2.343  90.405
16 153 208 ROADSTER 303.475 8 45942 1.772 89.532
17 148 EDZ3323% FAIRLADY Z 3'09.568 8 52.035 6.093 86.654

Entry :148 Start :17




